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122
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76
94

116
105

81
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NAAM

J. van Gijzel

RenA# Pel
Hoefnagels-Beens

C. Hanegraaf

Comb G.J. de Hoogh &
J. van Gijzel

C. Hanegraaf

C. Hanegraaf
Hoefnagels-Beens
Mevr M van Geel

Hamers-Van Heijst
J.W. van Gils

van Vugt-Groeneveld
Comb. Leijs-Geerings
G. Kouters & Zn

G. Kouters & Zn

G.J. van der Matten
Jacco Schipperen
RenA# Pel

J. Ceulemans

M. Lensvelt
Hoefnagels-Beens
Comb Aarts

Ph. Geerdink

Fr. Belleter

L. Roks

F_.L.A. Sliedregt
F.L.A. Sliedregt
Ronald Geerdink
R. de Leeuw

L. Roks

L. Braspenning
F_.L.A. Sliedregt
Ph. Geerdink
Gerard Schellekens
Fr. Belleter

Jack van Delft
mevr.Hoogendam en
Comb. Hanegraaf
Comb van de Pol & Ve
Mevr M van Geel

C. Hanegraaf

J. van Gijzel
Wegrest. Napoleon BV
A. Luijten

C. Suijkerbuijk

van Vugt-Groeneveld
F. Schoneberg

C.J. de Heijde

B. van Loon

M. Lensvelt
Hamers-Van Heijst
Ronald Geerdink
R. de Leeuw

P. de Jong Gzn
Comb van Haaren
F_.L.A. Sliedregt
Ph. Geerdink

J. Ceulemans

J. van de Veeken

J. Rovers

C. van Aert

D. Sack

Mevr M van Geel

Comb B. Jansen & Co.
Comb Aarts

D.J. Martin

J.W. van Gils

B. van Loon

H.J. van Nijnatten

mevr .Hoogendam en
Ronald Geerdink
R. de Leeuw

C. de Geus

G. Kouters & Zn
R. de Leeuw
RenA# Pel

L. Roks

C. Hanegraaf
F.L.A. Sliedregt

F_.L.A. Sliedregt
Gebr Maas & Zn

Comb G.J. de Hoogh &
Comb. Leijs-Geerings
P. de Jong Gzn

L. de Heijde

Comb. Leijs-Geerings
J. de Rond

Fr. Belleter

J. van Meer

792 AGEN ZLU. MET 527 DUIVEN OP 26-06-2016 LOS 06.50 U. NW

PLAATS

Made

Dongen

Chaam

Hank
Oosterhout

Made

Hank

Hank

Chaam

Nieuw Vossemeer

Kaatsheuvel
Oosterhout
Nieuwendi jk
Ossendrecht
Noordhoek
Noordhoek
Woudrichem
Dussen
Dongen
Essen

Kaatsheuvel
Chaam

Baarle Nassau
Hoogerheide
Nispen
Standdaarbuiten
Langeweg
Langeweg
Hoogerheide
Made

Standdaarbuiten
Rijsbergen
Langeweg
Hoogerheide
Riel

Nispen

Dongen

Fijnaart
Terheijden
Goirle

Nieuw Vossemeer
Hank

Made

Hank
Raamsdonksveer
Roosendaal
Nieuwendi jk
Raamsdonksveer
Made

Dongen

Kaatsheuvel
Kaatsheuvel
Hoogerheide
Made

De Heen
Udenhout
Langeweg
Hoogerheide
Essen
Roosendaal

Made

Achtmaal

Veen

Nieuw Vossemeer
Bavel

Baarle Nassau
Waspik
Oosterhout
Dongen

Breda

Fijnaart
Hoogerheide
Made

Roosendaal
Noordhoek

Made

Dongen
Standdaarbuiten
Hank

Langeweg

Langeweg
Zundert
Oosterhout
Ossendrecht

De Heen
Geertruidenberg
Ossendrecht
Sprundel

Nispen

Wouw

VER.LIDNR

1975.
1915.
1935.
1980.
1950.
1960.
1979.
1950.
1935.
2002.

2013.
2013.
1983.
1935.
1975.
2017.
1977.
1983.
1953.
1960.

1935.
1998.
2025.
1975.
1911.
2006.
1939.
1939.
2002.
1936.

1924.
1983.
1935.
1960.
1971.
1935.
2002.
1947.
1915.
1977.

1977.
1995.
1939.
1983.
1975.
2030.
1983.
1963.
1960.
1907.

RINGNUMM

3-1330647
4-1177408
4-3420099
0-3015078
3-6203091
0-1790643
1-3022298
3-3357942
4-3420191
3-3335416

4-3401879
3-3318855
4-1193544
1-3034491
0-3025593
4-3429049
4-1169467
4-1154115
4-1177495
0-6072427

4-3401768
0-3057464
3-3317547
4-1170908
4-3439721
4-3425097
2-1735569
3-1350679
4-1169682
3-3317266

3-3324275
4-3426084
2-1735525
3-1354949
4-3401118
4-3439737
4-1193521
4-1142758
1-3025209
0-3057375

2-3238133
4-3438295
4-3423358
3-1322105
4-3425988
3-3336541
4-1167637
3-1336951
4-3423430
1-3000213

4-3401797
4-3401860
4-1837380
4-3422840
4-3429281
4-3403192
2-1735526
4-1170870
4-6142848
2-3225474

4-3423333
4-3432156
1-1896713
3-3335313
4-3435787
3-3328443
4-1181630
3-3318846
0-1830550
9-1277132

4-3421332
4-1169719
4-3422806
3-3321954
4-3429038
3-3317289
4-1177512
4-3438571
4-3429974
2-1735551

2-3228588
3-1359268
4-3423750
3-3326057
1-3032817
3-3332324
3-3326051
4-3434697
4-3439738
4-3430664

AD/PR GET

3/3
1274
3/3
8/5
5/2
3/
8/
8/
3/
1874

2/2
6/3
5/2
8/4
9/5
9/
1372
4/2
12/
6/3

3/3
3/
5/2
10/6
1273
4/3
12/6
12/
1074
10/6

a4/
6/1
12/
10/
6/1
12/
7/1
7/4
2/2
2/1

18/
8/
3/
4/1
3/1
2/1
5/
8/1
6/1
2/2

3/
2/
10/
10/
1972
7/2
12/
10/
6/
4/1

4/1
1873
5/1
18/
4/1
5/
5/2
6/
2/
2/1

7/
10/
10/

671

9/
10/
12/

a/

8/
12/

12/
1472
5/
8/
19/
2/1
8/
10/1
12/
4/1
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AFSTAND

889,186
888,467
874,852
897,711
886,199

2

2

3

2
865,376

893,058
886,922
901,676
848,675
877,813
2
907,584
898,530
2
858,270

893,082
3
868,953
850,310
858,665
874,664
882,246
2
851,450
890,556

2
870,601
3
2
877,528
2
886,999
876,614
883,908
880,042

2

4

3
897,437
892,014
860,288

2
892,506
888,459
886,793

2

2

2

2
868,366
890,393

4

3

2
866,705

888,254
859,929
907,352
3
878,576
2
893,785
2
2
876,219

2

3

3
865,405

qawwhbw

6
865,689
2
2
2
892,794
3
867,492
3
862,379

ZUIV.TYD

19.29.18
19.45.56
19.34.23
19.57.11
19.47.51
19.52.48
20.02.08
20.02.27
19.44.40
19.39.42

20.08.45
20.03.24
20.17.17
19.30.48
19.58.00
20.03.03
20.35.51
20.29.08
20.20.46
19.53.40

20.26.40
20.10.59
20.05.49
19.48.59
19.57.04
20.12.08
20.20.54
20.22.53
19.54.46
20.34.03

20.19.55
20.16.37
20.28.37
19.59.03
20.25.33
20.10.19
20.38.35
20.29.16
20.36.09
20.32.41

20.20.04
20.50.40
20.42.48
20.54.02
20.50.09
20.21.14
21.01.07
20.53.47
20.50.15
20.49.12

20.55.20
20.55.55
20.17.06
20.54.38
20.34.08
20.55.27
20.48.23
20.18.18
20.26.12
20.34.15

20.55.49
20.31.45
21.17.12
20.37.25
20.55.02
20.45.54
21.10.00
21.04.59
21.05.13
20.55.02

20.57.31
20.33.33
21.15.10
20.51.10
21.05.12
21.17.37
21.16.50
21.04.18
21.29.41
21.14.56

21.15.02
21.01.35
21.22.27
20.45.38
21.05.54
21.30.30
20.47.47
21.06.25
20.58.35
21.02.24

MET/MIN

1171,059
1145,029
1144,519
1140,408
1139,292
1135,903
1133,282
1132,829
1129,326
1124,302

1118,069
1117,875
1116,926
1115,503
1113,975
1106,882
1098,969
1096,927
1095,835
1095,197

1093,569
1092,222
1091,901
1091,564
1090,968
1090,421
1087,983
1085,328
1084,972
1080, 705

1079,942
1079,323
1077,727
1077,637
1075,994
1072,906
1070,500
1069,998
1069,911
1069,721

1068,277
1067,855
1067,705
1063,272
1061,731
1060, 469
1059,403
1057,742
1057,374
1056,712

1056,484
1055,728
1054,950
1054,369
1053,671
1053,158
1052,317
1051,973
1051,543
1051,507

1050,172
1046,461
1046,300
1045,876
1039,694
1039,542
1039,285
1037,355
1036,922
1036,905

1034,332
1033,878
1029,345
1028,815
1026,441
1026,439
1024,956
1023,836
1020,492
1020,015

1019,897
1016,564
1015,759
1015,607
1014,564
1013,962
1013,000
1012,932
1011,880
1011,706

AFDPNT POULES

1000,0
992,4
984,8
977,3
969,7
962,1
954,5
947,0
939,4
931,8

924,2
916,7
909,1
901,5
893,9
886,4
878,8
871,2
863,6
856,1

848,5
840,9
833,3
825,8
818,2
810,6
803,0
795,5
787,9
780,3

772,7
765,2
757,6
750,0
742,4
734,8
727,3
719,7

439,4
431,8
424,2
416,7
409,1
401,5

393,9
386,4
378,8
371,2
363,6
356,1
348,5
340,9
333,3
325,8

BEDRAG
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111

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132

VER.

792 AGEN ZLU. MET 527 DUIVEN OP 26-06-2016 LOS 06.50 U. NW

Vig NAAM PLAATS VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN
Comb. Hanegraaf Terheijden 1977.9151 3-3317731 2/ 2 2 21.24.19 1010,969
Jacco Schipperen Dussen 1950.0606 4-1154158 a/ 2 2 21.39.12 1010,492
F. van de Herik Tilburg 2021.3440 4-1189806 6/1 2 885,470 21.28.18 1008,163

98 G. Kouters & Zn Noordhoek 1971.9010 4-3429009 9/ 4 4 21.21.33 1007,185
Mevr M van Geel Nieuw Vossemeer 1975.0317 1-3052060 18/ 5 4 21.09.39 1006,660
Gebr Maas & Zn Zundert 1995.9037 4-3431832 14/ 6 2 21.11.47 1004,532

124 H. de Jong Nieuw - Vosseme 1975.0643 3-1332289 4/2 1 865,483 21.12.47 1003,128
G. Kouters & Zn Noordhoek 1971.9010 4-3429016 9/ 7 5 21.25.21 1002,813
J. Ceulemans Essen 1953.0879 4-1121606 6/ 2 3 21.06.01 1002,632

128 mevr.Hoogendam en Fijnaart 1924.9052 4-1142693 7/ 3 3 21.24.42 1002,188
M. Lensvelt Kaatsheuvel 2013.1138 4-3401772 3/ 1 3 21.41.52 1001,362
D.J. Martin Waspik 1939.1993 3-1381544 5/ 1 2 21.43.11 1000,673

111 Gebr v/d Kieboom Raamsdonksveer 1950.9010 4-3438303 7/3 4 892,870 21.44.07 998,605
P. Schellekens Bavel 1911.0534 4-3419700 5/1 2 878,219 21.29.27 998,600
RenA# Pel Dongen 2002.1403 3-1361997 12/ 12 4 21.39.51 998,445
Zweekhorst Haans Tilburg 2007.9448 1-1881763 5/1 1 883,339 21.35.23 997,691
C. Suijkerbuijk Lepelstraat 1975.0970 4-3429430 8/1 1 862,797 21.14.58 997,491

115 C. van Aert Achtmaal 1998.0489 4-3432164 18/ 6 2 21.12.30 997,019
Comb. Leijs-Geerings Ossendrecht 1983.9058 1-3034533 8/ 2 4 21.01.13 997,014

117 Ph. Geerdink Hoogerheide 1983.1852 0-3027942 10/ 4 4 21.02.56 996,924

119 Gebr v/d Kieboom Raamsdonksveer 1950.9010 3-3357944 7/ 7 2 21.46.42 995,728
J.W. van Gils Oosterhout 1939.0335 4-3424573 6/ 6 3 21.42.24 993,861
D. Dekkers en Riet Steenbergen 1913.9361 2-3253282 3/1 1 868,448 21.23.52 993,799
G.J. van der Matten Woudrichem 1980.0376 4-3430218 13/ 4 2 22.06.37 990,145
C. van Aert Achtmaal 1998.0489 4-3432165 18/ 5 3 21.19.44 988,727

129 R. de Leeuw Made 1935.1298 2-3220422 10/ 9 5 21.52.04 987,239

130 Ph. Geerdink Hoogerheide 1983.1852 3-1355032 10/ 3 5 21.12.35 985,771
Ronald Geerdink Hoogerheide 1983.1313 4-1169718 10/ 5 4 21.15.05 984,240
Gebr v/d Kieboom Raamsdonksveer 1950.9010 4-3425615 7/ 5 3 21.57.29 983,896
P. van Nijnatten Roosendaal 1960.1294 4-3426787 8/1 5 862,317 21.31.03 978,737
R. Oomen St. Willebrord 1965.2018 3-3323355 5/1 2 869,927 21.39.45 977,720
Comb van Haaren Udenhout 2017.9110 4-3403167 7/ 3 2 22.03.13 975,007
S. Mertens Achtmaal 1998.0284 1-3036801 5/1 1 860,372 21.32.43 974,686
H. de Jong Nieuw - Vosseme 1975.0643 4-1164645 a/ 2 2 21.40.22 972,052
J. Clarijs Zegge 1968.0581 4-3428905 3/1 2 869,443 21.51.29 964,457
Comb de Bruyn Etten Leur 1918.9202 0-3015591 6/1 1 873,930 21.58.30 961,948
T. Buijzen Hoogerheide 1983.1968 4-1170091 3/1 2 850,401 21.40.44 954,719
mevr .Hoogendam en Fijnaart 1924.9052 2-1709297 7/ 5 4 22.08.56 953,947
R. de Leeuw Made 1935.1298 4-3422807 10/ 3 6 22.26.13 951,228
Ph. Geerdink Hoogerheide 1983.1852 2-1740865 10/ 5 6 21.53.32 941,094
A. van der Loos Steenbergen 1975.0546 4-1910920 4/1 4 867,013 22.11.20 941,041
C.H. de Graaf Eethen 1979.0460 4-1167977 2/1 2 900,962 22.51.42 936,843

Recapitulatie BRABANT 2000 AFDELING 2 Z92 Agen ZLU. 26-06-2016

DUl INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4-——------------o>m —— 1:10- --1:25- HW SP1 SP2 SP3 S2 S3 S4

VEN 10 20 30 40 50 100 200 500 50 100 50 100 10 10 25 50 50 50 50
19 2

134 20 2

107 20

75 15

82 4 12

110 24

527 4 93 2

Tot.

Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

A

AFDPNT POULES

318,2
310,6
303,0
295,5
287,9
280,3
272,7
265,2
257,6
250,0

242,4
234,8
227,3
219,7
212,1
204,5
197,0
189,4
181,8
174,2

166,7
159,1
151,5
143,9
136,4
128,8
121,2
113,6
106,1

98,5

90,9
83,3
75,8
68,2
60,6
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